SWEETWATER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Student Calendar - 7-12

2022-2023 School Year Calendar

MONTHLY | CUMULATIVE
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F TOTALS TOTALS
1 H4| 51 6| 7| 8 11112] 13| 14| 15 SEERYACY 20 | 21 | 22 251 26| 27| 28| 29
JULY x| x| x x| x| x| x| x Jul 8 8
AUGUST 1 2 3|1 41| 5 8|1 91]10] 11| 12 151 16| 17| 18 | 19 22| 23| 24| 25| 26 29| 30| 31 Aug | 23 31
X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X | X
Fall Break
SEPTEMBER 1 2 H5| 6 | 7| 8 | 9 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 19120]21] 22|23 26| 27| 28] 29| 30 Sep | 11 42
X| X X| X| X ]| X X| X| X ]| X| X N|N|N|N]J|N N| N|N|N]J|N
OCTOBER RN 4 | 5| 6| 7 10 11]12] 13| 14 17 181 191 20 | 21 24| 25| 26 | 27 | 28 31 oct | 20 62
X| X| X ]| X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X X
Thanksgiving Break
NOVEMBER 1 2 3| 4 71 8] 9 | 10 [HM11 14| 15|16 | 17| 18 21| 22 | 23 |H/24|H/25 28 | 29 | 30 Nov | 16 78
X| X| X| X X| X| X ]| X X| X| X]| X| X N| N|N X| X | X
Winter Break
DECEMBER 1 2 516 7] 81|29 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 19| 20 | 21 | 22 |H/23| |H/26] 27 | 28 |H/29|H/30 Dec | 12 90
X| X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X N|N|NJ|N N| N
Winter Break
JANUARY H2| 3|1 4] 5| 6 el 10 | 11 ] 12| 13 HMe6| 17 | 18 | 19| 20 23| 24| 25| 26 | 27 30 | 31 Jan | 15 105
N|N|NJ|N 'l X | X | X | X X| X| X ]| X X| X[ X| X]| X X| X
FEBRUARY 1 21 3 6| 7] 8] 9110 13| 14| 15| 16 |H/17| |H/20] 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 27 | 28 Feb | 18 123
X| X | X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X | X X| X| X ]| X X| X
Spring Break
MARCH 1 213 6| 7] 8] 9110 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 20| 21|22 23| 24 27 | 28 | 29 |H/30[H/31 Mar | 13 136
X| X | X X| X| X ]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X N|N|N|[N]|N N|[N|N
APRIL 3|1 4|5 6]|7 10| 11]12] 13| 14 17 18] 191 20 | 21 24| 25| 26 | 27 | 28 Apr | 20 156
X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X] X| X X| X| X]| X| X
1 2 3| 4 5 8| 9]110] 11| 12 15| 16| 17| 18| 19 221 23| 24| 25| 26 H/29| 30 | 31
MAY X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X]| X| X X| X| X ]| X| X X | X May | 22 178
JUNE 1 2 516|7]8]29 1213|141 15| 16 19120]21] 22|23 26| 27| 28] 29| 30 Jun | 2 180
X] X
Key: Total | 180 180

D= Begin/End of School for students

X

n = Pre-Service/Professional Development Days - No Students

H
N
N

= Student days

= Mandated or Declared Holiday. No students

= No students

= * Non Duty Day (1) - Due to a 261-Day Calendar Work Year

* Total Work Days

261




SWEETWATER UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 School Year Calendar
Student Calendar - 7-12

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER

June 2022
3 School year end for 7-12 students
3 End of second semester. Final semester grades
30 End of Fiscal year 2021-2022

July 2022
1 Fiscal year 2022-2023 begins
4 Legal Holiday - Independence Day
18-19 Pre-Service Days. Certificated Staff Report.
20 School begins for 7-12 students

September 2022
5 Legal Holiday - Labor Day
9 CA Admissions Day (recognized on December 30)
19-30 Fall Break

October 2022

3 Non-Instructional Day. No students. Duty day for teachers.

4 School resumes for 7-12 students

November 2022
11 Legal Holiday - Veteran's Day
21-25 Non-Instructional Days. No students or teachers.
24 Legal Holiday - Thanksgiving Day
25 Declared Holiday

December 2022

16 End of first semester. Final semester grades.
19-1/6  Winter Break

23 Legal Holiday - Christmas Eve
26 Declared Holiday - Christmas Day
27 Non-Instructional Day. No students or teachers
29 Declared Holiday
30 In-lieu of holiday CA Admissions Day (September 9)

Adult school classes may remain open during winter, spring and summer break for the purpose of holding scheduled classes maintained in factories, commercial enterprises & institutions.

January 2023
2 Legal Holiday - New Year's Day - Observed
2-6  Winter Break (continued)
9 Non-Instructional Day. No students. Duty day for teachers.
10 School resumes for 7-12 students. Everyone reports.
10 Second semester begins
16 Legal Holiday - Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February 2023
17 Legal Holiday - Lincoln Day

20 Legal Holiday - Washington/President's Day
March 2023

20-31  Spring Break
31 Legal Holiday - Cesar Chavez Day

April 2023

3 School resumes for 7-12 students

May 2023
1-12 AP Testing Window*

29 Legal Holiday - Memorial Day

June 2023
2 School year end for 7-12 students
2 End of second semester. Final semester grades
30 End of Fiscal year 2022-2023

* AP Testing is determined by the College Board; dates have not been released. May 1-12 are tentative dates.



	7-12 new

